Bus

Bus Pplr Plattsburgh - Potsdam Line Run Go to website

Direction Route schedule
A&W/Trailways/Greyhound — Adirondack Trailways A&W/Trailways/Greyhound — Adirondack Trailways
20 stops Monday 09:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:15
A&W/Trailways/Greyhound

Wednesday 09:15
Government Center

Thursday 09:15
Durkee Street

Friday 09:15
Suny Angell Center
Cody's Store Flag Saturday 09:15
Ellenburg Ctr Rd (near labarres) Sunday 09:15
Town Hall, Brandy Brook Rd

Route info
Dick's Country Store Direction: A&W/Trailways/Greyhound

Stops: 20
Stewart's

Trip Duration: 2 hour 55 min
Cherry Knoll

i ~ Mirabel——2 5 / ) aing fa"rir.
Maplefields g - _Ssint:Hy
_ Mdntréal-—
Court House (at bus stop) e ' & _'___.__-\T‘-Jf’“ L
: \ e
Candie's Store - Flag '
Stewart's - Flag g
Crossroads Restaurant - Flag
;dé;shurg
Rise & Shine Cafe g
\ BL_Ir-iII;.il.-i'ill
Twin Pines Pit Stop - Flag Z
Lamphere's Store High Pecis
bl Sk e ,-- @D‘éenStraétMap oﬁ'ntributors
Suny - Potsdam
B ppir — Plattsburgh - Potsdam Line Run BusMaps

Adirondack Trailways


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Pplr-277202058-3403331505
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Pplr-277202058-3403331505
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Pplr-277202058-3403331505

Direction

Adirondack Trailways — Suny Angell Center

20 stops

Open route schedule

Adirondack Trailways

Suny - Potsdam

Lamphere's Store

Twin Pines Pit Stop - Flag

Rise & Shine Cafe

Crossroads Restaurant - Flag

Stewart's - Flag

Candie's Store - Flag

Court House (at bus stop)

Stewart's - Malone

Cherry Knoll

Sunoco A-Plus

Dick's Country Store

Town Hall, Brandy Brook Rd

Ellenburg Ctr Rd (near labarres)

Cody's Store Flag

A&W/Trailways/Greyhound

Government Center

Durkee Street

Suny Angell Center

Route schedule
Adirondack Trailways — Suny Angell Center

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Adirondack Trailways
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 2 hour 45 min

12:35

12:35

12:35

12:35

12:35

12:35

12:35

Pplr Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to

see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Malone

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Pplr-277202058-3403331505

